


www.OutdoorDistributors.Com Page 2

Order Your Parts Online At www.OutdoorDistributors.Com 205-669-2500



www.QutdoorDistributors.Com

Page 3

KEY # __ PART # NO. REQ'D. DESCRIPTION
(38 3732 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .025
38 3184 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .031
38 3733 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .035
38 3198 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .040
38 3734 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .045
38 3735 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .050
38 3736 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .055
38 3180 * WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .062
39 3646 1 GEAR, SPUR, 12T.
40 3637 1 GEAR, SPUR, 20T.
41 3719 1 GEAR, SPUR, 25T.
42 3683 1 GEAR, SPUR, 31T.
43 3714 1 SPACER
44 3657 1 SHAFT, DRIVE
45 1145 1 WASHER, PLAIN, .640 X 1.00 X .060
46 3191 2 SEAL, FELT
47 3184 1 WASHER, PLAIN, .758 X 1.25 X .031
48 3777 1 AXLE, L.H. ﬁ
49 3155 2 GEAR, MITER, 15T.
50 3395 2 RING, RETAINING, SPRIOLOX R
51 3154 1 GEAR, SPUR, 32T.
52 3179 1 SHAFT, CROSS
53 3156 2 GEAR, MITER, 15T.
54 3778 1 AXLE, R.H.
55 4192 1 ASSEMBLY, SHIFTER
;56 3775 1 CAP, SUPPORT
57 3654-B 1 HOUSING, LOWER
58 3757 2 PUCK, FRICTION
59 3276 1 DISC, BRAKE
60 3758 1 SPACER
61 4188 1 ASSEMBLY, JAW, BRAKE
62 3754 2 PIN, DOWEL
63 3762 1 LEVER, ACTUATING
64 3770 1 SCREW, TAPPING, 5/16-18 X 1.50 LG.
65 3752 1 SPACER, .323 X .563 X 1.00 LG.
66 3771 1 SCREW, TAPPING, 5/16-18 X 2.50 LG.
67 3760 1 WASHER, PLAIN, .321 X 1.00 X .055
68 3759 2 NUT, LOCK, 5/16-24
69 3789 1 V-RING
70 3724 2 SCREW, TAPPING, 5/16-18 X 1.44 LG.

*

% %

USE IN VARIOUS COMBINATIONS TO MAINTAIN PROPER CLEARANCES.

ORDER KEY NO. 12.

Order Your Parts Online At www.QutdoorDistributors.Com

205-669-2500





